	第二次公开招聘综合成绩公示
（矿产中心）

	易县公开招聘领导小组办公室（人社局代章）                       2015年4月13日

	准考证号
	面试序号
	报考岗位
	岗位代码
	姓 名
	性别
	考场号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检

	072
	4
	矿产中心
	030
	罗 键
	男
	3
	77
	81.4
	79.2
	1
	是

	073
	9
	矿产中心
	030
	刘晓峰
	男
	3
	55
	缺考
	27.5
	2
	　

	074
	10
	矿产中心
	030
	孟 宝
	男
	3
	53
	缺考
	26.5
	3
	　


